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HYUNDAI 584110A000
HYUNDAI 5841136300
Bremsscheib HYUNDAI 5841139300
HYUNDAI 5841139600
HYUNDAI 5841139600AT
HYUNDAI 584113K300
KIA 5841139300
KIA 5841139600
KIA S5841139600

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 08A11420
BREMBO 08A11420
A.B.S. 08A11421
BOSCH 0986479345
BOSCH 0986479345
ASHUKI by Palidium 09930150
ALANKO 10304127
AKRON-MALO 1110250
AKRON-MALO 1110250
CAR 1421157
EUROREPAR 1636916180
EUROREPAR 1636916180
sbs 1815203424
VALEO 197121
VALEO 197121

NK 203424
METELLI 230869C
METELLI 230869C
ATE 24011003181
ZIMMERMANN 285352520
FEBI BILSTEIN 31491

FEBI BILSTEIN 31491
HELLA PAGID 355113641
HELLA PAGID 355113641
MEYLE 37155230028PD
MEYLE 37155230028PD
BENDIX 521033
PAGID 54568
CHAMPION 562552CH
CHAMPION 562552CH
JURID 562552JC
JURID 562552JC
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OEM
Cross

OEM Cross Reference

MINTEX
MINTEX
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
NAPA

DON

Hi-Q

VAICO

MDC2125
MDC2125
ND6002
ND6002
PBD8701
PCD13112
SD1006
V5240002
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